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CLASS XV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY— continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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DEPARTMENT OP LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.
VOTE No. 69—continued.
Salabies—continued.

Hawke's Bay District—Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands
2 District Surveyors: 1 at £375, 1 at £300
4 Assistant Surveyors : 1 at £210,1 at £200, 1at £180,

1 at£155
Chief Draughtsman
5 Assistant Draughtsmen: 1 at £250, 1 at £245, 1 at

£220, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 ...
Receiver ofLand Revenue
Clerk
Cadet
Ranger and Road Inspector

£ £

3
475
675
745
325

995
310
130
60

275

Taranalci District—Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands ...
District Surveyor
5 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at £210, 1 at £190,1 at £175,

1 at £160, 1 at £150
Chief Draughtsman
3 Assistant Draughtsmen : 1 at £270, 1 at £240, 1 at

£210
Receiver of Land Revenue
Clerk
Cadet
Road Surveyor and Ranger
Ranger

3,990

450
300

885
300

720
200
190
60

300
250

5 Wellington District—
Assistant Surveyor-General and Commissioner of Crown

Lands
•3 District Surveyors: 2 at £325, 1 at £300
7 Assistant Surveyors : 1 at £250, 1 at £195, 1at £190,

1 at £165,1 at £160, 2 at £150
Chief Draughtsman
7 Assistant Draughtsmen : 1 at £325, 1 at £240, 1 at

£235, 1 at £210, 1 at £185, 1 at £150, 1 at £140 ...
Land Transfer Draughtsman ...
4 Clerks: 1 (Chief) at £270, 1 at £200,1 at £140,1 at

£110
Receiver ofLand Revenue
3 Rangers at £275
2 Cadets : 1 at £70, 1 at £50 ...
Road Surveyor
Messenger

3,655

550
950

1,260
350

1,485
300

720
300
825
120
260
110

Marlhorough District—
Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands ...
Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands

(3 months' salary on retirement)
Assistant Surveyor
Chief Draughtsman and Receiver of Land Revenue ...
Assistant Draughtsman
Eanger

7,230
450

90
210
270
190
100

Nelson District—
Chief Survevor and Commissioner of Crown Lands
4 District Surveyors : 1 at £325, 1 at £300, 1 at £270,

1 at£260
2 Assistant Surveyors at £160

1,310

450

1,155
320
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