Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.

em.				1893–94.		
	DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AN	ND SUR	VEY—con	tinued.	£	£
•	VOTE No. 69—continued. SALABIES—continued.					~
3	Hawke's Bay District— Chief Surveyor and Commission	oner of (Trown Land	ds	475	
	2 District Surveyors: 1 at £3 4 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at £	375, 1 at	£300	.,.	675	
	1 at £155	•••	•••		745	
	Chief Draughtsman				325	,
	5 Assistant Draughtsmen: 1 £220, 1 at £160, 1 at £120	at ±250			995	
	Receiver of Land Revenue		•••		310	
1	Clerk	•••	•••		130	
	Cadet	•••	•••		60	
	Ranger and Road Inspector	•••	•••		275	
4	Taranaki District—			-	3,990	
	Chief Surveyor and Commiss	ioner of	Crown Lar	ıds	450	
	District Surveyor 5 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at £	 2010 1 a	 + £100 1 ~	 + £175	300	
	1 at £160, 1 at £150	<i>-2</i> 1∪, 1 8	a∋15∪, 1 a	tæ175, 	885	
	Chief Draughtsman	•••	•••		300	
	3 Assistant Draughtsmen: 1	at £27	0, 1 at £24	0, 1 at		
	$\pounds 210$		•••	•••	720	
	Receiver of Land Revenue Clerk	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 200 \\ 190 \end{array}$	
	Cadet	•••	•••		60	
	Road Surveyor and Ranger	•••	•••		300	
	Ranger	•••	•••		250	
5	Wellington District—				3,655	
	Assistant Surveyor-General and Commissioner of Crown				550	
	Lands					
	7 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at £			£190.	950	
	1 at £165, 1 at £160, 2 at s				1,260	
	Chief Draughtsman				350	
	7 Assistant Draughtsmen: 1				1.405	
	£235, 1 at £210, 1 at £185 Land Transfer Draughtsman	, I at 201	.00, 1 at æ1	1	$\frac{1,485}{300}$	
	4 Clerks: 1 (Chief) at £270,	1 at £20	00, 1 at £14	10, 1 at	000	
	£110	•••	•••		720	
	Receiver of Land Revenue	•••	***	•••	300	
	3 Rangers at £275 2 Cadets: 1 at £70, 1 at £50	•••	• • •		$\begin{array}{c c} 825 \\ 120 \end{array}$	
	Road Surveyor	•••	•••		260	
	Messenger	•••	•••		110	
6	Marlborough District—				7,230	
	Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands				450	
	(3 months' salary on retire	ement)	•••		90	
	Assistant Surveyor Chief Draughtsman and Receiver of Land Revenue				$egin{array}{c c} 210 \ 270 \end{array}$	
	Assistant Draughtsman	•••			190	
	Ranger		•••		100	
			•	-	1,310	
7	Nelson District— Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands					
	Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands 4 District Surveyors: 1 at £325, 1 at £300, 1 at £270,				450	
	1 at £260				1,155	
	2 Assistant Surveyors at £160	0	•••		320	